
ORYMCA PAYROLL CALENDAR 2023 
MONTH PAY PERIOD 

START DATE 
PAY PERIOD 

END DATE PAYDAY 

JANUARY 
12/21/2022 01/05/2023 Friday, January 13th 

01/06/2023 01/20/2023 Tuesday, January 31st

FEBRUARY 
01/21/2023 02/05/2023 Wednesday, February 15th 

02/06/2023 02/20/2023 Tuesday, February 28th 

MARCH 
02/21/2023 03/05/2023 Wednesday, March 15th 

03/06/2023 03/20/2023 Friday, March 31st

APRIL 
03/21/2023 04/05/2023 Friday, April 14th

04/06/2023 04/20/2023 Friday, April 28th

MAY 
04/21/2023 05/05/2023 Monday, May 15th

05/06/2023 05/20/2023 Wednesday, May 31st

JUNE 
05/21/2023 06/05/2023 Thursday, June 15th

06/06/2023 06/20/2023 Friday, June 30th 

JULY 
06/21/2023 07/05/2023 Friday, July 14th

07/06/2023 07/20/2023 Monday, July 31st 

AUGUST 
07/21/2023 08/05/2023 Tuesday, August 15th 

08/06/2023 08/20/2023 Thursday, August 31st 

SEPTEMBER 
08/21/2023 09/05/2023 Friday, September 15th 

09/06/2023 09/20/2023 Friday, September 29th 

OCTOBER 
09/21/2023 10/05/2023 Friday, October 13th 

10/06/2023 10/20/2023 Tuesday, October 31st

NOVEMBER 
10/21/2023 11/05/2023 Wednesday, November 15th 

11/06/2023 11/20/2023 Thursday, November 30th

DECEMBER 
11/21/2023 12/05/2023 Friday, December 15th 

12/06/2023 12/20/2023 Friday, December 29th 


